Prospector Square—
Deer Valley Resort
‘ Buses Every 30 Minutes

IIICIICIGIIONINE  IIIIAIGIGIOAG eI

2 . S 5 5 3 & . -
Eg’ E‘ < % g 3 o g’_ g ~ 3 E :15: é % E‘ n £
s S, 45 & 8 2 3z & 8 % %z 3% % 35 &g 3_ 5%
5o 3% SE ¢ 250 % 53 B ¢S S B gEiz80 S 1250 B ER 3R 3
8¢ 4 25 F F2 & £8 % = £ 8 f2 g8 & 1§25 2088 8¢
- - - - - 6:01 AM  6:03AM 6:05AM 6:10 AM 6:10AM 6:11 AM 6:12AM 6:15AM 6:19 AM  6:21 AM 6:24 AM 6:28 AM  6:31 AM  6:34 AM
- - - - - 6:31AM | 6:33AM | 6:35AM | 6:40 AM 6:40 AM  6:41 AM  6:42 AM  6:45AM  6:49 AM  6:51 AM | 6:54 AM  6:58 AM  7:01 AM | 7:04 AM
6:44 AM  6:45AM  6:550 AM  6:52 AM | 6:557 AM | 7:01 AM  7:03AM  7:05AM  7:10 AM 710 AM 711 AM 7:12AM  7:15AM 7219 AM 7:221 AM | 7:24 AM 728 AM  7:31 AM  7:34 AM
7:14AM | 7:15AM | 7220AM | 7222 AM | 7227 AM | 731 AM | 733 AM | 7:35AM | 7:40 AM 740 AM  7:41 AM 7:42 AM 745 AM  7:49 AM  7:51 AM  7:54 AM | 7:58 AM  8:01 AM  8:04 AM
744AM  745AM  750AM | 7:52 AM 7:57 AM | 8:01 AM  8:03AM 8:.05AM 8:10 AM 8:10AM 8:11 AM 8:12AM 8:15AM 8:19AM 8:21 AM 824 AM 828 AM 8:31 AM 8:34 AM
8:14AM  8&15AM  820AM 822 AM @ 827 AM | 831AM 833 AM | 835AM 840 AM 8:40 AM 8:41 AM 842 AM 845AM 849 AM 8:51 AM | 854 AM 858 AM 9:01 AM  9:04 AM
844 AM 845AM 850AM  852AM 857AM  9:01 AM  9:03AM  9:05AM  9:10 AM 9:10AM 9:11AM 9:12 AM 9:15AM 9:19AM 9:21 AM 924 AM 9:28 AM 9:31 AM  9:34 AM
9:14AM | 9:15AM | 920AM | 9:222 AM | 927 AM | 9:31 AM = 9:33AM | 9:35AM = 9:40 AM 9:40 AM 9:41 AM | 9:42 AM  9:45 AM  9:49 AM | 9:51 AM  9:54 AM | 9:58 AM 10:01 AM 10:04 AM
9:44AM  9:45AM 950 AM  9:52 AM  9:57 AM  10:01 AM 10:03 AM 10:05AM 10:10 AM 10:10 AM 10:11 AM 10:12 AM 10:15 AM 10:19 AM 10:21 AM 10:24 AM 10:28 AM 10:31 AM 10:34 AM
10:14 AM 10:15AM  10:20 AM  10:22 AM ' 10:27 AM  10:31 AM  10:33 AM | 10:35 AM | 10:40 AM 10:40 AM 10:41 AM 10:42 AM 10:45 AM 10:49 AM 10:51 AM 10:54 AM 10:58 AM 11:01 AM 11:04 AM
10:44 AM 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 10:52 AM 10:57 AM 11:01 AM 11:03 AM 11:05AM 11:10 AM 1110 AM11:11 AM 11:12 AM 11:15 AM 11:19 AM 11:21 AM 11:24 AM 11:28 AM 11:31 AM 11:34 AM
11:14AM  11:15AM  11:220AM | 11:22 AM  11:227 AM  11:31 AM  11:33 AM  11:35 AM  11:40 AM 11:40 AM 11:41 AM 11:42 AM 11:45 AM 11:49 AM 11:51 AM 11:54 AM 11:58 AM 12:01 PM 12:04 PM
11:44 AM 11:45AM 11:50 AM 11:52 AM 11:57 AM 12:01 PM 12:03PM 12:05PM 12:10 PM 12:10 PM 12:11 PM 12:12 PM 12:15 PM 12:19 PM 12:21 PM 12:24 PM 12:28 PM 12:31 PM 12:34 PM
12:14PM  12:15PM  12:20PM  12:22PM  12:27PM  12:31PM  12:33PM  12:35PM  12:40 PM 12:40 PM 12:41 PM 12:42 PM 12:45 PM 12:49 PM 12:51 PM 12:54 PM 12:58 PM 1:01 PM ' 1:04 PM
12:44PM 12:45PM 12:50PM 12:52PM 12:57PM  1:01PM  1:03PM  1:05PM  1:10PM 1:10PM 1:11PM  1:12PM 1:15PM 1:19PM  1:21PM 1:24PM 1:28PM 1:31 PM 1:34PM
1:14PM | 1:15PM  1:20PM  1:22PM  1:27PM  1:31PM  1:33PM | 1:35PM | 1:40 PM 1:40PM 1:41PM  1:42PM 145PM 1:49PM | 1:51PM 1:54PM 1:58PM | 2:01 PM 2:04 PM
1:44PM  1:45PM  1:50PM  1:52PM 1:57PM 2:01PM 2:03PM 2:05PM 2:10PM 2:10PM 2:11PM  2:12PM  2:15PM  2:19PM  2:21PM  2:24PM  2:28PM  2:31PM  2:34 PM
2:14PM = 2:15PM | 220PM = 2:22PM | 2:27PM  2:31PM  2:33PM  2:35PM = 2:40 PM 2:40PM  2:41PM | 2:42PM 2:45PM  2:49PM  2:51PM  2:54PM 2:58 PM  3:01 PM  3:04 PM
2:44PM  245PM  2:550PM 2:52PM  2:57PM | 3:01PM  3:03PM  3:05PM  3:10 PM 3:10PM 3:11PM 3:12PM 3:15PM 3:19PM 3:21PM 3:24PM 3:28PM 3:31PM  3:34PM
3:14PM | 3:15PM | 3:20PM | 3:22PM | 3:27PM | 3:31PM | 3:33PM | 3:35PM | 3:40PM 3:40PM 3:41PM 3:42PM 3:45PM 3:49PM 3:51PM  3:54PM 3:58PM 4:01 PM  4:04 PM
3:44PM  345PM  3:550PM  3:52PM  3:557PM | 4:01PM  4:03PM  4:05PM  4:10PM 4:10PM 4:11PM 4:12PM 4:15PM 4:19PM 421 PM 4:24PM 4:28PM  4:31PM 4:34PM
4:14PM | 415PM  4:20PM | 422PM  4:227PM | 431PM  4:33PM  435PM | 4:40PM 4:40PM  4:41PM 4:42PM 4:45PM | 4:49PM 4:51PM 4:54PM  4:58PM  5:01 PM 5:04 PM
4:44PM  4:45PM  450PM  4:52PM  4:57PM  5:.01PM  5:03PM @ 5:05PM @ 5:10 PM 5:10PM 5:11PM 5:12PM 5:15PM 5:19PM 5:221PM 5:224PM 5:228 PM 5:31 PM 5:34 PM
5:14PM  5:15PM | 520PM  522PM @ 527PM | 531PM  533PM  535PM  5:40PM 540PM 5:41PM 542PM 545PM 5:49PM 5:51PM 5:54PM 5:58PM 6:01 PM 6:04 PM
544PM  545PM  550PM  5:52PM  5:557PM | 6:01PM  6:03PM  6:05PM  6:10 PM 6:10PM 6:11PM 6:12PM 6:15PM 6:19PM  6:21 PM  6:24PM 6:28PM  6:31 PM  6:34 PM
6:14PM | 6:15PM | 6:220PM | 6:22PM | 6:27PM | 6:31PM | 6:33PM | 6:35PM | 6:40 PM 6:40PM  6:41PM 6:42PM 6:45PM 6:49PM 6:51PM 6:54PM 6:58PM 7:01 PM  7:04 PM
6:44PM  645PM  6:50PM  6:52PM  6:557PM | 7:01PM  7:03PM  7:05PM  7:10PM 7210PM 711 PM 7:12PM 7:15PM  7:19PM  7:21PM  7:224PM 7:228PM 7:31 PM 7:34PM
7:14PM | 7:15PM | 720PM | 7:222PM | 7:27PM | 731 PM | 7:33PM | 7:35PM | 7:40PM 740PM  7:41PM | 7:42PM 7:45PM 7:49PM  7:51PM  7:54PM 7:58 PM 8:01 PM  8:04 PM
7:44PM  745PM  7:50PM  7:52PM  7:57PM  801PM 803PM 805PM 8:10PM 8:10PM 8:11PM 8:12PM 815PM 8:19PM 8:21PM 8:24PM 8:28PM 8:31PM 8:34PM
8:14PM  815PM  820PM  822PM @ 827PM | 831PM  833PM  835PM  8:40PM 8:40PM 8:41PM 842PM 845PM 849PM 851PM 8:54PM 858PM 9:01 PM 9:04 PM
8:44PM 845PM 850PM 852PM  857PM  9:01PM  9:03PM 9:05PM  9:10PM 9:10PM  9:11PM 9:12PM 9:15PM  9:19PM 9:21 PM 9:24PM 9:28PM 9:31 PM  9:34 PM
9:14PM  9:15PM | 920PM | 9:22PM = 9:27PM | 9:331PM  9:33PM  9:35PM = 9:40 PM 9:40 PM ' 9:41 PM  9:42PM  9:45PM 9:49PM  9:51 PM  9:54PM 9:58 PM 10:01 PM 10:04 PM
9:44PM  945PM  9:50PM  9:52PM  9:57PM 10:01PM 10:03PM 10:05PM 10:10 PM 10:10 PM 10:11 PM 10:12 PM 10:15 PM 10:19 PM 10:21 PM 10:24 PM 10:28 PM 10:31 PM 10:34 PM
10:14PM  10:15PM 10:20 PM | 10:22PM  10:27 PM  10:31PM 10:33PM 10:35PM 10:40 PM 10:40 PM 10:41 PM 10:42 PM 10:45 PM 10:49 PM 10:51 PM 10:54 PM 10:58 PM 11:01 PM 11:04 PM
10:44PM 10:45PM 10:50PM 10:52PM 10:57PM 11:01PM 11:03PM 11:05PM 11:10 PM 11:10PM 11:11 PM 11:12PM 11:15PM 11:19 PM 11:21 PM 11:24 PM 11:28 PM - -—

11:14PM 11:15PM  11:20PM | 11:22PM  11:27PM 11:31PM 11:33PM 11:35PM | 11:40 PM 11:40 PM 11:41 PM 11:42 PM 11:45PM 11:49 PM 11:51 PM 11:54 PM 11:58 PM - -



Learning

Academy
|

[ ]

Park City High School

Sheraton
Hotel

Fresh Market/
Park Ave Condos

Park City Mountain
Village Transit Hub

PARK CITY
MOUNTAIN

A
VILLAGE

N MAIN

STREET
O Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point

Scheduled Timepoint

Bus Stop (Approximate Location)

Noteworthy Location @2

O o e &

Immediate Health Care

Old Town

Transit Center '

McPolin
Elementary

Treasure Mountain @

Junior High School
= g

Comstock & SR 248

Wyatt Earp Way

PROSPECTOR
SQUARE

Route Notes

Combined High-Frequency

The 1 Red and 5 Yellow schedules
combine at the following timepoints to
provide buses every 10-20 minutes at shared
bus stops: A, C, D, E. Combined with 50 Teal
they provide 5-10 minute frequency
atB, F, G, |

See 1 Red, 5 Yellow, and 50 Teal schedules for more information.

Deer Valley p,,

- The Lodges

SFa wngrove
N\

ERZ

Q B— St Regis
DEER VALLEY

RESORT Snow Park Lodge




Park Meadows/Thaynes
Canyon—Deer Valley
‘ Buses Every 15-30 Minutes

LA B o C oD o E O F o G H ) o Ko L E o D C o M A

= & 5 o &

RS T 3 = IR - £ 5 3
5. 2% 2 oz 95 v 2% 2% S8 ¥2 . g5 58 9%t & 20 To 7%
g & 25 2 &2 ¢ 2 285 ¥< g8 82 2 28 52 8 25 88 &¢&
- - - 6:11 AM 6:13AM  6:14 AM  6:16 AM 6:18 AM 6:20 AM 6:21 AM 6:23 AM 6:28 AM 6:31 AM 6:35AM  6:37 AM  6:41 AM

6:24 AM  6:25AM  6:30 AM  6:32 AM | 6:37 AM  6:41 AM | 6:43 AM  6:44 AM  6:46 AM 6:48 AM  6:50 AM  6:51 AM  6:53 AM 6:58 AM | 7:.01 AM  7:05AM 7:07 AM  7:11 AM
6:54 AM 6:55AM 7:00AM 7:02AM 7:.07AM 7:11 AM 7:13AM 7:14AM 7:16 AM 718 AM 7:220AM 721 AM 7223 AM 728 AM 7:331 AM  7:35AM  7:37 AM  7:41 AM
724 AM  7:225AM 730 AM  7:32AM | 737 AM | 7:41 AM | 743 AM | 7:44 AM | 7:46 AM 7:48 AM  7:50AM  7:51 AM | 7:53 AM 7:58 AM  8:01 AM 8:05AM 8:07 AM 8:11 AM
7:54AM 7:55AM 8:.00 AM 8:02AM 8:.07AM 8:11 AM 8:13AM 8:14AM 8:16 AM 8:18 AM 8:20AM 8221 AM 8:23 AM 8:228 AM 8:31 AM 835AM 8:37 AM 841 AM
824 AM 8:25AM 830AM 8:32AM | 837 AM 841 AM 843 AM 8:44 AM 8:46 AM 8:48 AM 8:50AM 8:51 AM 8:53 AM 8:58 AM 9:01 AM 9:05AM 9:07 AM 9:11 AM
854 AM 8:55AM 9:00 AM 9:02AM 9:.07 AM 9:11 AM 9:13AM 9:14 AM 9:16 AM 9:18 AM 9:20AM 921 AM 9:23 AM 9128 AM 9:31 AM 9:35AM 9:37 AM 941 AM
9:24 AM  9:25AM  9:30 AM  9:32 AM | 9:37 AM | 9:41 AM | 9:43 AM  9:44 AM  9:46 AM 9:48 AM  9:50 AM  9:51 AM | 9:53 AM  9:58 AM 10:01 AM 10:05 AM 10:07 AM 10:11 AM
9:54 AM  9:55 AM 10:00 AM 10:02 AM 10:07 AM 10:11 AM 10:13 AM 10:14 AM 10:16 AM 10:18 AM 10:20 AM 10:21 AM 10:23 AM 10:28 AM 10:31 AM 10:35 AM 10:37 AM 10:41 AM
10:24 AM 10:25 AM 10:30 AM 10:32 AM 10:37 AM 10:41 AM 10:43 AM 10:44 AM 10:46 AM 10:48 AM 10:50 AM 10:51 AM 10:53 AM 10:58 AM 11:01 AM 11:05 AM 11:07 AM 11:11 AM
10:54 AM 10:55 AM 11:00 AM 11:02 AM 11:07 AM 11:11 AM 11:13 AM 11:14 AM 11:16 AM 11:18 AM 11:20 AM 11:21 AM 11:23 AM 11:28 AM 11:31 AM 11:35 AM 11:37 AM 11:41 AM
11:24 AM 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 11:32 AM 11:37 AM 11:41 AM 11:43 AM 11:44 AM 11:46 AM 11:48 AM 11:50 AM 11:51 AM 11:53 AM 11:58 AM 12:01 PM 12:05PM 12:07 PM 12:11 PM
11:54 AM 11:55 AM 12:00 PM 12:02 PM 12:07 PM 12:11 PM 12:13 PM 12:14PM 12:16 PM 12:18 PM 12:20 PM 12:21 PM 12:23 PM 12:28 PM 12:31 PM 12:35PM 12:37 PM 12:41 PM
12:24 PM 12:25PM 12:30 PM 12:32PM 12:37 PM 12:41 PM 12:43 PM | 12:44 PM 12:46 PM 12:48 PM 12:50 PM 12:51 PM 12:53 PM 12:58 PM 1:01PM | 1:05PM 1:.07PM  1:11 PM
12:54PM 12:55PM 1:00PM 1:02PM 1:07PM 1:11PM 1:13PM 1:14PM 1:16 PM 1:18PM  1:20PM 1:21PM 1:23PM 1:28PM 1:31PM 1:35PM 1:37PM 1:41PM
1:24PM  1:25PM  1:30PM | 1:32PM  1:37PM | 1:41PM 1:43PM 1:44PM 1:46 PM 1:48PM  1:50PM 1:51PM  1:53PM 1:58PM 2:01PM 2:05PM  2:07PM 2:11 PM
1:54PM 1:55PM 2:.00PM 2:02PM 2:07PM 2:11PM 2:13PM 2:14PM 2:16 PM 2:18PM  2:20PM  2:21PM  2:23PM  2:28PM  2:31PM  2:35PM  2:37PM  2:41 PM
2:24PM  2:25PM  2:30PM | 2:32PM | 2:37PM | 2:41PM  2:43PM  2:44PM | 2:46 PM 2:48PM  2:50PM  2:51PM  2:53PM 2:58PM 3:01PM  3:05PM  3:07PM 3:11 PM
2:54PM  2:55PM  3:.00PM 3:02PM 3:.07PM 3:11PM 3:13PM 3:14PM 3:16 PM 3:18PM  3:20PM  3:21PM  3:23PM 3:28PM 3:31PM 3:35PM 3:37PM 3:41 PM
3:24PM  3:25PM | 3:30PM  3:32PM  3:37PM  3:41PM  3:43PM  3:44PM 3:46 PM 3:48PM  3:50PM  3:51PM  3:53PM 3:58PM 4:01PM 4:05PM  4:07PM 4:11 PM
3:54PM  3:55PM  4:.00PM 4:02PM 4:.07PM 4:11PM 4:13PM 4:14PM 4:16 PM 4:18 PM  4:20PM  4:21PM  4:23PM  4:28PM  4:31PM 4:35PM 4:37PM 4:41 PM
4:24PM  4:25PM  4:30PM  4:32PM | 4:37PM  4:41PM | 443 PM  4:44PM  4:46 PM 4:48 PM  4:50PM  4:51PM  4:53PM 4:58PM 5:01PM 5:05PM  5:07PM 5:11 PM
4:54PM 4:55PM 5:00PM 5:02PM 5:07PM 5:11PM 5:13PM 5:14PM 5:16 PM 5:18PM 5:20PM  5:21PM  5:23PM 5:28PM  5:31PM 5:35PM 5:37PM  5:41 PM
5:24PM  5:25PM  530PM  5:32PM  5:337PM | 5:41PM  543PM 5:44PM  5:46 PM 5:48 PM  5:50PM  5:51PM  5:53PM 5:58PM 6:01 PM 6:05PM 6:07PM 6:11 PM
5:54PM 5:55PM 6:00PM 6:02PM 6:07PM 6:11PM 6:13PM 6:14PM 6:16 PM 6:18PM  6:20PM  6:21 PM  6:23PM  6:28PM  6:31PM  6:35PM  6:37 PM  6:41 PM
6:24PM  6:25PM  6:30PM | 6:32PM  6:37PM | 6:41PM  6:43PM 6:44PM 6:46 PM 6:48 PM  6:50PM  6:51PM  6:53PM 6:58PM 7:01PM  7:05PM  7:07PM 7:11 PM
6:54PM  6:55PM 7:00PM 7:02PM 7:07PM 7:11PM 7:13PM 7:14PM 7:16 PM 7:18PM  7:20PM  7:221PM  7:23PM  7:28PM  7:31PM  7:35PM 7:37PM 7:41 PM
7:24PM  7:25PM | 7:30PM  7:32PM | 7:37PM  7:41PM  7:43PM  7:44PM 7:46 PM 7:48PM  7:50PM  7:51PM 7:53PM 7:58PM 8:01PM 8:05PM 8:07PM 8:11 PM
7:54PM 7:55PM 8:00PM 8:02PM 8:07PM 8:11PM 8:13PM 8:14PM 8:16 PM 8:18PM 8:20PM 8:21PM 8:23PM 8:228PM 8:31PM 8:35PM 8:37PM 8:41 PM
8:24PM 8:225PM 830PM  8:32PM 8:37PM  841PM 843PM 8:44PM 8:46 PM 8:48PM 8:.50PM  8:51PM 8:53PM  858PM 9:01PM  9:05PM 9:07PM 9:11 PM
8:54PM 8:.55PM 9:00PM 9:02PM 9:07PM 9:11PM 9:113PM 9:14PM 9:16 PM 9:18PM  9:20PM  9:21PM  9:23PM 9:28PM  9:31PM  9:35PM  9:37PM  9:41 PM
9:24PM  9:25PM  9:30PM | 9:32PM  9:37PM | 9:41PM  9:43PM 9:44PM 9:46 PM 9:48PM  9:50PM  9:51PM  9:53PM 9:58 PM 10:01 PM 10:05PM 10:07 PM 10:11 PM
9:54PM  9:55PM 10:00 PM 10:02 PM 10:07 PM 10:11 PM 10:13 PM 10:14 PM 10:16 PM 10:18 PM 10:20 PM 10:21 PM 10:23 PM 10:28 PM 10:31 PM 10:35PM 10:37 PM 10:41 PM
10:24 PM 10:25PM 10:30 PM 10:32 PM 10:37 PM 10:41 PM 10:43 PM | 10:44 PM 10:46 PM 10:48 PM 10:50 PM 10:51 PM 10:53 PM 10:58 PM 11:01 PM 11:05PM 11:07 PM 11:11 PM
10:54 PM 10:55PM 11:00PM 11:02PM 11:07 PM 11:11PM 11:13PM 11:14PM 11:16 PM 11:18 PM 11:20PM 11:21 PM 11:23 PM 11:28 PM 11:31 PM 11:35 PM -

Kimball Arts Festival Notes - 15 minute schedule:

Friday @ 3:56 PM (Fresh Market) - 9:50 PM (OTTC)
Saturday @ 10:26 AM (Fresh Market) - 7:50 PM (OTTC)
Sunday @ 10:26 AM (Fresh Market) - 6:50 PM (OTTC)




PCMARC

PARK
MEADOWS

o
Lucky "

Peaks Hotel

[ J [ e27:)
° Park City
High School
THAYNES B——— rostOfice * 7
CANYON ®\ m—— rolicero +
W The Market
°l
® Silver St Fresh Market/
fiver Star Park Ave Condos
Pay Day
u Condos
Three Kings
Park City Mountain
Village Transit Hub
Old Town
PARK CITY ransit Center
MOUNTAIN (orro

VILLAGE

A

O Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point

Scheduled Timepoint
Bus Stop (Approximate Location)

Noteworthy Location

O H e &

Immediate Health Care

Route Notes

Frequency Changes
15 minute frequency will run Friday - Sunday
during the Kimball Arts Festival. The following
times will have increased frequency:
Friday: 3:56 PM - 9:50 PM

Saturday: 10:26 AM - 7:50 PM

Sunday: 10:26 AM - 6:50 PM
Check the Transit app, myStop, for up-to-date

schedules.

Pinnacle

B The Lodges

Fawngrove

&

Deer Va®
ER LS VEE]

"B St.Regis

Snow Park Lodge

DEER VALLEY
RESORT



Main St
(OTTC)

6:14 AM
6:44 AM
7:14 AM
7:44 AM
8:14 AM
8:44 AM
9:14 AM
9:44 AM
10:14 AM
10:44 AM
11:14 AM
11:44 AM
12:14 PM
12:44 PM
1:14 PM
1:44 PM
2:14 PM
2:44 PM
3:14 PM
3:44 PM
4:14 PM
4:44 PM
5:14 PM
5:44 PM
6:14 PM
10:34 PM

Main Street —

Silver Lake Village
‘ Buses Every 30 Minutes

ksen

v L

6:20 AM
6:50 AM
7:20 AM
7:50 AM
8:20 AM
8:50 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM
4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
10:40 PM

tein
ric

Silver Lake

6:22 AM
6:52 AM
7:22 AM
7:52 AM
8:22 AM
8:52 AM
9:22 AM
9:52 AM
10:22 AM
10:52 AM
11:22 AM
11:52 AM
12:22 PM
12:52 PM
1:22 PM
1:52 PM
2:22 PM
2:52 PM
3:22 PM
3:52 PM
4:22 PM
4:52 PM
5:22 PM
5:52 PM
6:22 PM
10:42 PM

Silver Lake

6:22 AM
6:52 AM
7:22 AM
7:52 AM
8:22 AM
8:52 AM
9:22 AM
9:52 AM
10:22 AM
10:52 AM
11:22 AM
11:52 AM
12:22 PM
12:52 PM
1:22 PM
1:52 PM
2:22 PM
2:52 PM
3:22 PM
3:52 PM
4:22 PM
4:52 PM
5:22 PM
5:52 PM
6:22 PM
10:42 PM

Stag Lodge

6:23 AM
6:53 AM
7:23 AM
7:53 AM
8:23 AM
8:53 AM
9:23 AM
9:53 AM
10:23 AM
10:53 AM
11:23 AM
11:53 AM
12:23 PM
12:53 PM
1:23 PM
1:53 PM
2:23 PM
2:53 PM
3:23 PM
3:53 PM
4:23 PM
4:53 PM
5:23 PM
5:53 PM
6:23 PM
10:43 PM

Main St
(OTTC)

6:32 AM
7:02 AM
7:32 AM
8:02 AM
8:32 AM
9:02 AM
9:32 AM
10:02 AM
10:32 AM
11:02 AM
11:32 AM
12:02 PM
12:32 PM
1:02 PM
1:32 PM
2:02 PM
2:32 PM
3:02 PM
3:32 PM
4:02 PM
4:32 PM
5:02 PM
5:32 PM
6:02 PM
6:32 PM
10:52 PM



Hours:6:14 AM - 10:34 PM
From Old Town Transit Center

Old Town Transit
Center (OTTC)

Deer Va//ey Dr

MAIN
STREET

N

d A

O Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point

(A) Scheduled Timepoint
® Bus Stop (Approximate Location)

I Noteworthy Location

Stein Eriksen




Deer Valley

6:34 AM
7:04 AM
7:34 AM
8:04 AM
8:34 AM
9:04 AM
9:34 AM
10:04 AM
10:34 AM
11:04 AM
11:34 AM
12:04 PM
12:34 PM
1:04 PM
1:34 PM
2:04 PM
2:34PM
3:04 PM
3:34PM
4:04 PM
4:34PM
5:04 PM
5:34 PM
6:04 PM
6:34 PM
7:04 PM
7:34 PM
8:04 PM
8:34 PM
9:04 PM
9:34 PM
10:04 PM
10:34 PM
11:04 PM

Deer Valley Dr.

6:35 AM
7:05 AM
7:35 AM
8:05 AM
8:35 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:05PM
1:35PM
2:05PM
2:35PM
3:05PM
3:35PM
4:05PM
4:35 PM
5:05 PM
5:35PM
6:05 PM
6:35 PM
7:05 PM
7:35 PM
8:05 PM
8:35PM
9:05 PM
9:35PM
10:05 PM
10:35 PM
11:05 PM

Main St
(OTTC)

6:40 AM
7:10 AM
7:40 AM
8:10 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:40 AM
10:10 AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:10PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:40 PM
3:10PM
3:40 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:10 PM
5:40 PM
6:10 PM
6:40 PM
7:10PM
7:40 PM
8:10 PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM
9:40 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM
11:10 PM

Skate Park

6:42 AM
7:12 AM
7:42 AM
8:12 AM
8:42 AM
9:12 AM
9:42 AM
10:12 AM
10:42 AM
11:12 AM
11:42 AM
12:12PM
12:42 PM
1:12PM
1:42 PM
2:12PM
2:42 PM
3:12PM
3:42 PM
4:12PM
4:42 PM
5:12PM
5:42 PM
6:12 PM
6:42 PM
7:12PM
7:42 PM
8:12PM
8:42 PM
9:12PM
9:42 PM
10:12 PM
10:42 PM
11:12PM

Deer Valley Resort —

Prospector Square
‘ Buses Every 30 Minutes

Mountain Village

Park City

6:47 AM
7:17 AM
7:47 AM
8:17 AM
8:47 AM
9:17 AM
9:47 AM
10:17 AM
10:47 AM
11:17 AM
11:47 AM
12:17 PM
12:47 PM
1:17 PM
1:47 PM
2:17 PM
2:47 PM
3:17PM
3:47 PM
4:17 PM
4:47 PM
5:17 PM
5:47 PM
6:17 PM
6:47 PM
7:17 PM
7:47 PM
8:17 PM
8:47 PM
9:17 PM
9:47 PM
10:17 PM
10:47 PM
11:17 PM

M

Prospector Ave

5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:50 AM
7:20 AM
7:50 AM
8:20 AM
8:50 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:20 PM
1:50 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:20PM
3:50 PM
4:20 PM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM
7:20PM
7:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:20 PM
9:50 PM
10:20 PM
10:50 PM
11:20 PM

o

The Prospector

(Arrive)

5:52 AM
6:22 AM
6:52 AM
7:22 AM
7:52 AM
8:22 AM
8:52 AM
9:22 AM
9:52 AM
10:22 AM
10:52 AM
11:22 AM
11:52 AM
12:22 PM
12:52 PM
1:22 PM
1:52 PM
2:22PM
2:52PM
3:22PM
3:52 PM
4:22 PM
4:52 PM
5:22PM
5:52PM
6:22 PM
6:52 PM
7:22PM
7:52 PM
8:22 PM
8:52 PM
9:22 PM
9:52 PM
10:22 PM
10:52 PM
11:22 PM

(A]
I

The Prospector

(Depart)
Comstock

5:54 AM | 5:55 AM
6:24 AM | 6:25 AM
6:54 AM  6:55 AM
7:24 AM | 7:25 AM
7:54 AM  7:55 AM
8:24 AM | 8:25 AM
8:54 AM | 8:55 AM
9:24 AM | 9:25 AM
9:54 AM | 9:55 AM
10:24 AM 10:25 AM
10:54 AM 10:55 AM
11:24 AM 11:25 AM
11:54 AM 11:55 AM
12:24PM 12:25 PM
12:54 PM 12:55 PM
1:224PM | 1:25PM
1:54PM 1:55PM
2:24PM | 2:25PM
2:54PM  2:55PM
3:24PM  3:25PM
3:54PM  3:55PM
4:24PM | 4:25PM
4:54PM  4:55PM
5:24PM  5:25PM
5:54PM  5:55PM
6:24 PM | 6:25 PM
6:54PM  6:55 PM
7:24PM | 7:25PM
7:54PM  7:55PM
8:24PM  8:25PM
8:54PM  8:55PM
9:24PM | 9:25PM
9:54PM  9:55PM
10:24 PM 10:25 PM
10:54 PM 10:55 PM
11:24 PM 11:25PM

| J E D C K A
()
g’ F —_
= ()
E 0 z F 5 €
A< 14 S‘E el ‘v'io g r>ug-_'
§5° 3 £3: 5 85 3% %3
IZ = gs 5 =0 . a4 . 8¢

5:56 AM  6:00 AM 6:05AM 6:08 AM 6:12AM  6:15AM  6:18 AM
6:26 AM | 6:30 AM | 6:35AM | 6:38 AM | 6:42 AM ' 6:45 AM | 6:48 AM
6:56 AM | 7:.00AM 7:.05AM 7:.08 AM 7:12AM 7:15AM  7:18 AM
726 AM | 730 AM | 7:35AM | 7:38 AM | 7:42 AM | 7:45 AM | 7:48 AM
7:56 AM  8:00AM 8:05AM 8:.08 AM 8:12AM 8:15AM 8:18 AM
8:26 AM | 8:30AM  8:35AM  8:38AM  8:42AM  8:45AM  8:48 AM
8:56 AM  9:00 AM 9:.05AM 9:.08 AM 9:12AM 9:15AM  9:18 AM
9:26 AM | 9:30 AM | 9:35AM | 9:38 AM | 9:42 AM | 9:45 AM | 9:48 AM
9:56 AM 10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:08 AM 10:12 AM 10:15 AM 10:18 AM
10:26 AM 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:38 AM 10:42 AM 10:45 AM 10:48 AM
10:56 AM 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:08 AM 11:12 AM 11:15 AM 11:18 AM
11:26 AM 11:30 AM 11:35 AM 11:38 AM 11:42 AM 11:45 AM 11:48 AM
11:56 AM 12:00 PM 12:05PM 12:08 PM 12:12PM 12:15PM 12:18 PM
12:26 PM 12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:38 PM 12:42 PM 12:45PM 12:48 PM
1256 PM 1:00PM  1:05PM 1:.08PM 1:12PM 1:15PM 1:18 PM
1:26PM | 1:30PM  1:35PM  1:38PM  1:42PM 1:45PM 1:48 PM
1:56 PM  2:00PM 2:05PM 2:08PM 2:12PM 2:15PM 2:18 PM
2:26 PM  2:30PM  2:35PM | 2:38PM | 2:42PM  2:45PM | 2:48 PM
2:56PM  3:00PM  3:05PM  3:08PM 3:12PM 3:15PM  3:18 PM
3:26PM  3:30PM  3:35PM  3:38PM | 3:42PM  3:45PM | 3:48 PM
3:56PM  4:00PM  4:.05PM  4:.08PM  4:12PM  4:15PM | 4:18 PM
426 PM | 430PM  4:35PM  4:38PM  4:42PM  4:45PM  4:48 PM
456PM  5:00PM 5:05PM 5:08PM 5:12PM  5:15PM  5:18 PM
526PM  5:30PM  5:35PM  5:38PM | 5:42PM  5:45PM | 5:48 PM
5:56PM  6:00PM 6:05PM 6:08PM 6:12PM  6:15PM | 6:18 PM
6:26 PM  6:30PM  6:35PM  6:38PM | 6:42PM  6:45PM | 6:48 PM
6:56 PM  7:00PM  7:05PM 7:.08PM 7:12PM 7:15PM  7:18 PM
726PM  7:330PM  7:35PM | 7:38PM | 7:42PM | 7:45PM  7:48 PM
7:56 PM  8:.00PM 8:05PM 8:08PM 8:12PM 8:15PM 8:18 PM
8:26 PM  8:30PM  8:35PM 838PM 842PM 8:45PM | 8:48 PM
8:56 PM  9:00PM 9:05PM 9:08PM 9:12PM 9:15PM  9:18 PM
9:26PM  9:30PM  9:35PM | 9:38PM | 9:42PM | 9:45PM | 9:48 PM
9:56 PM 10:00 PM 10:05PM 10:08 PM 10:12 PM 10:15PM 10:18 PM
10:26 PM 10:30 PM 10:35 PM  10:38 PM 10:42 PM 10:45 PM 10:48 PM
10:56 PM 11:00 PM 11:05PM 11:08 PM 11:12 PM = =

11:26 PM 11:30 PM 11:35PM 11:38 PM 11:42 PM - -



Learning

o
N

Academy —a * ._Zii:rlﬁ/'/gwf%:;gz @
McPolin
Elementary
Park City High Schoti éc:,
N Comstock/ Q
&4 PROSPECTOR
€ SQUARE
Adolphs Ml Sheraton [ ) ®
W Hotel F
- y ° The Prospector
‘,(05\)&c
Park City Plaza —{ E (]
o
[ )
Route Notes
Fresh Market __Bonanza &
m | Iron Horse Dr
@2% Walgreens S Combined Frequency
i The 5 Yellow and 1 Red schedules combine at
the following timepoints to provide 15-minute
L4 frequency: A, C, D, G. Combined with 50 Teal
they provide 5-10 minute frequency at: B, F, H
W 7-Eleven
o o
W City Park
o 3
o ot | 4
PARK CITY
MOUNTAIN ps o
VILLAGE
Lib /C
Park City Mountain " (J
Village Transit Hub ®* e
o N Old Town
< Transit Center
\ (OTTC)
\ o
Town Lift == ()
L)

Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point
Scheduled Timepoint

Bus Stop (Approximate Location)

Noteworthy Location

ome ()

Immediate Health Care

Dee‘ Valley p,,

W Thelodges

o N
) Fawngrove
\,0\\60 [ )
ee!

(]
o [}
o f’o,@//. ]
) B St.Regis
DEER VALLEY A\
RESORT Snow Park Lodge




Park Meadows/Thaynes
Canyon—Deer Valley
‘ Buses Every 30 Minutes

CA B o C o Dl D) C A

g
R S
S =) =)
3G o @ 239 2T o Ag
s« £ 2 - St 58 2 §E
=0 @) i =< e i =C
6:14AM  6:19AM 621 AM  6:24 A 6:25 AM 6:28 AM 6:35A
6:44 AM 649 AM 651 AM  6:54 AM 6:55 AM 6:58 AM 7:05 AM
714AM - 7:19AM 7221 AM 7:24 AM 7:25 AM 7:28 AM 7:35 AM
744 AM | 749 AM | 7:51 AM | 7:54 AM 7:55 AM 7:58 AM 8:05 AM
8:14AM 8:19AM 8:21 AM 8:24 AM 8:25 AM 8:28 AM 8:35 AM
844 AM 849AM @ 851 AM @ 8:54 AM 8:55 AM 8:58 AM 9:05 AM
9:14AM  9:19AM 921 AM  9:24 AM 9:25 AM 9:28 AM 9:35 AM
9:44 AM | 9:49AM | 9:51 AM @ 9:54 AM 9:55 AM 9:58 AM 10:05 AM
10:14 AM 10:19 AM 10:21 AM 10:24 AM 10:25 AM 10:28 AM 10:35 AM
10:44 AM | 10:49 AM | 10:51 AM  10:54 AM 10:55 AM 10:58 AM 11:05 AM
11:14AM 11:19AM  11:21 AM 11:24 AM 11:25 AM 11:28 AM 11:35 AM
11:44AM 11:49AM 11:51 AM 11:54 AM 11:55 AM 11:58 AM 12:05 PM
12:14PM  12:19PM  12:21 PM  12:24 PM 12:25 PM 12:28 PM 12:35 PM
12:44PM  12:49PM 12:51PM  12:54 PM 12:55 PM 12:58 PM 1:05 PM
1:14PM  1:19PM  1:21PM 1:24PM 1:25 PM 1:28 PM 1:35 PM
1:44PM  1:49PM  151PM 1:54PM 1:55 PM 1:58 PM 2:05 PM
2:14PM  2:19PM 221 PM  2:24PM 2:25 PM 2:28 PM 2:35 PM
244PM | 2:49PM | 2.51PM | 2:54 PM 2:55 PM 2:58 PM 3:05 PM
3:14PM  3:19PM  3:21PM 3:24 PM 3:25 PM 3:28 PM 3:35PM
3:44PM | 3:49PM | 3:51PM | 3:54PM 3:55PM 3:58 PM 4:05 PM
4:14PM  419PM  4:21PM  4:24 PM 4:25 PM 4:28 PM 4:35 PM
444PM | 449PM | 451PM | 4:54PM 4:55 PM 4:58 PM 5:05 PM
5:14PM 5:19PM  5:221PM 5:24 PM 5:25 PM 5:28 PM 5:35 PM
5:44PM | 5:49PM @ 5:51PM @ 5:54PM 5:55 PM 5:58 PM 6:05 PM
6:14PM  6:19PM  6:21 PM  6:24 PM 6:25 PM 6:28 PM 6:35 PM

10:55PM  11:00PM | 11:02 PM  11:05 PM 11:06 PM 11:09 PM 11:16 PM



Hours: 6:14 AM - 10:55 PM

From Old Town Transit Center

Old Town Transit
Center (OTTC)

Deer Valley Oy
MAIN
STREET
DEER VALLEY RESORT
&
&
&

\vo%
N

2

Lower Empire Club Dr SILVER LAKE

10 gnyy andu

[}
ofe Il The Grand Lodge

A

O Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point
Montage @ Empire Lodge/Montage

Il Hawkeye Pl.

&

B Empire Canyon Lodge (A Scheduled Timepoint

@® Bus Stop (Approximate Location)
EMPIRE PASS

Il Noteworthy Location




Kimball Junction—
Main Street Express
‘ Buses Every 15-30 Minutes

c c 0
9 v S, S, & S 9
£ 19 g ] ] = 5 £
s} ¥ = 5% 55 S5 S e
; © > I >0 20o n T v ;
bt = 5= T2T T=5 5= z &

s : 28 B2t 3 : :
s £ SE cES gEQ SE & s
6:40 AM 6:44 AM 6:51 AM 6:58 AM 7:10 AM 7:16 AM 7:22 AM 7:26 AM
6:55 AM 6:59 AM 7:06 AM 7:13 AM 7:25 AM 7:31 AM 7:37 AM 7:41 AM
7:10 AM 7:14 AM 7:21 AM 7:28 AM 7:40 AM 7:46 AM 7:52 AM 7:56 AM
7:25 AM 7:29 AM 7:36 AM 7:43 AM 7:55 AM 8:01 AM 8:07 AM 8:11 AM
7:40 AM 7:44 AM 7:51 AM 7:58 AM 8:10 AM 8:16 AM 8:22 AM 8:26 AM
7:55 AM 7:59 AM 8:06 AM 8:13 AM 8:25 AM 8:31 AM 8:37 AM 8:41 AM
8:10 AM 8:14 AM 8:21 AM 8:28 AM 8:40 AM 8:46 AM 8:52 AM 8:56 AM
8:25 AM 8:29 AM 8:36 AM 8:43 AM 8:55 AM 9:01 AM 9:07 AM 9:11 AM
8:40 AM 8:44 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM 9:10 AM 9:16 AM 9:22 AM 9:26 AM
8:55 AM 8:59 AM 9:06 AM 9:13 AM 9:25 AM 9:31 AM 9:37 AM 9:41 AM
9:10 AM 9:14 AM 9:21 AM 9:28 AM 9:40 AM 9:46 AM 9:52 AM 9:56 AM
9:25 AM 9:29 AM 9:36 AM 9:43 AM 9:55 AM 10:01 AM 10:07 AM 10:11 AM
9:40 AM 9:44 AM 9:51 AM 9:58 AM 10:10 AM 10:16 AM 10:22 AM 10:26 AM
9:55 AM 9:59 AM 10:06 AM 10:13 AM 10:25 AM 10:31 AM 10:37 AM 10:41 AM
10:10 AM 10:14 AM 10:21 AM 10:28 AM 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 10:52 AM 10:56 AM
10:25 AM 10:29 AM 10:36 AM 10:43 AM 10:55 AM 11:01 AM 11:07 AM 11:11 AM
10:40 AM 10:44 AM 10:51 AM 10:58 AM 11:10 AM 11:16 AM 11:22 AM 11:26 AM
10:55 AM 10:59 AM 11:06 AM 11:13 AM 11:25 AM 11:31 AM 11:37 AM 11:41 AM
11:10 AM 11:14 AM 11:21 AM 11:28 AM 11:40 AM 11:46 AM 11:52 AM 11:56 AM
11:25 AM 11:29 AM 11:36 AM 11:43 AM 11:55 AM 12:01 PM 12:07 PM 12:11 PM
11:40 AM 11:44 AM 11:51 AM 11:58 AM 12:10 PM 12:16 PM 12:22 PM 12:26 PM
11:55 AM 11:59 AM 12:06 PM 12:13PM 12:25PM 12:31PM 12:37 PM 12:41 PM
12:10 PM 12:14 PM 12:21 PM 12:28 PM 12:40 PM 12:46 PM 12:52 PM 12:56 PM
12:25 PM 12:29 PM 12:36 PM 12:43 PM 12:55 PM 1:01 PM 1:07 PM 1:11 PM
12:40 PM 12:44 PM 12:51 PM 12:58 PM 1:10 PM 1:16 PM 1:22 PM 1:26 PM
12:55 PM 12:59 PM 1:06 PM 1:13PM 1:25 PM 1:31 PM 1:37 PM 1:41 PM
1:10 PM 1:14 PM 1:21 PM 1:28 PM 1:40 PM 1:46 PM 1:52PM 1:56 PM
1:25 PM 1:29 PM 1:36 PM 1:43 PM 1:55 PM 2:01PM 2:07 PM 2:11PM
1:40 PM 1:44 PM 1:51 PM 1:58 PM 2:10 PM 2:16 PM 2:22PM 2:26 PM
1:55 PM 1:59 PM 2:06 PM 2:13PM 2:25PM 2:31PM 2:37PM 2:41PM
2:10 PM 2:14 PM 2:21PM 2:28 PM 2:40 PM 2:46 PM 2:52 PM 2:56 PM
2:25PM 2:29 PM 2:36 PM 2:43 PM 2:55PM 3:01 PM 3:07PM 3:11PM
2:40 PM 2:44 PM 2:51 PM 2:58 PM 3:10PM 3:16 PM 3:22PM 3:26 PM
2:55 PM 2:59 PM 3:06 PM 3:13PM 3:25PM 3:31PM 3:37PM 3:41PM
3:10PM 3:14PM 3:21PM 3:28 PM 3:40 PM 3:46 PM 3:52 PM 3:56 PM
3:25PM 3:29PM 3:36 PM 3:43 PM 3:55PM 4:01 PM 4:07 PM 4:11 PM
3:40 PM 3:44 PM 3:51PM 3:58 PM 4:10 PM 4:16 PM 4:22 PM 4:26 PM
3:55PM 3:59PM 4:06 PM 4:13PM 4:25 PM 4:31 PM 4:37 PM 4:41 PM
4:10 PM 4:14 PM 4:21 PM 4:28 PM 4:40 PM 4:46 PM 4:52 PM 4:56 PM
4:25 PM 4:29 PM 4:36 PM 4:43 PM 4:55 PM 5:01 PM 5:07 PM 5:11 PM
4:40 PM 4:44 PM 4:51 PM 4:58 PM 5:10 PM 5:16 PM 5:22 PM 5:26 PM
4:55 PM 4:59 PM 5:06 PM 5:13PM 5:25PM 5:31PM 5:37 PM 5:41 PM
5:10 PM 5:14PM 5:221PM 5:28 PM 5:40 PM 5:46 PM 5:52 PM 5:56 PM
5:25PM 5:29PM 5:36 PM 5:43 PM 5:55PM 6:01 PM 6:07 PM 6:11 PM
5:40 PM 5:44 PM 5:51 PM 5:58 PM 6:10 PM 6:16 PM 6:22 PM 6:26 PM
5:55PM 5:59 PM 6:06 PM 6:13 PM 6:25 PM 6:31 PM 6:37 PM 6:41 PM
6:10 PM 6:14 PM 6:21 PM 6:28 PM 6:40 PM 6:46 PM 6:52 PM 6:56 PM
6:25 PM 6:29 PM 6:36 PM 6:43 PM 6:55 PM 7:01 PM 7:07 PM 711 PM
6:40 PM 6:44 PM 6:51 PM 6:58 PM 7:10 PM 7:16 PM 7:22PM 7:26 PM
6:55 PM 6:59 PM 7:06 PM 7:13PM 7:25PM 7:31 PM 7:37 PM 7:41 PM
7:10 PM 7:14 PM 7:21 PM 7:28 PM 7:40 PM 7:46 PM 7:52 PM 7:56 PM
7:40 PM 7:44 PM 7:51 PM 7:58 PM 8:10 PM 8:16 PM 8:22 PM 8:26 PM
8:10 PM 8:14 PM 8:21 PM 8:28 PM 8:40 PM 8:46 PM 8:52 PM 8:56 PM
8:40 PM 8:44 PM 8:51 PM 8:58 PM 9:10 PM 9:16 PM 9:22 PM 9:26 PM
9:10 PM 9:14 PM 9:21 PM 9:28 PM 9:40 PM 9:46 PM 9:52 PM 9:56 PM
9:40 PM 9:44 PM 9:51 PM 9:58 PM 10:10 PM 10:16 PM 10:22 PM 10:26 PM
10:10 PM 10:14 PM 10:21 PM 10:28 PM 10:40 PM 10:46 PM 10:52 PM 10:56 PM
10:40 PM 10:44 PM 10:51 PM 10:58 PM 11:10 PM 11:16 PM 11:22 PM 11:26 PM

11:10 PM 11:14 PM 11:21 PM 11:28 PM 11:40 PM 11:46 PM 11:52 PM 11:56 PM



Hours: 6:40 AM—11:10 PM

From Old Town Transit Center

walmart —— i

Kimball Junction
Transit Center (KJTC)
Limited Parking

o Il —Newpark

o Il Redstone Center

KIMBALL
JUNCTION

Canyons Resort Dr. M Park West Village

CANYONS

VILLAGE Canyons Village
Transit Hub

A

@ Express Stop/Major Transfer Point

Fresh Market/
Park Ave Condos

Old Town
Transit Center
(OTTC)

B Noteworthy Location
Y MAIN ®

STREET
@ Park&Ride

Immediate Health Care




Main Street —

High School
‘ Buses Every 5-10 Minutes

Learning = = Treasure Mountain
Academy * Junior High School
McPolin )

Elementary

Park City High School g

Sheraton
ﬂ W Hotel

Fresh Market

PARK CITY
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE

A

Old Town
Transit Center
(OTTCQ)

O Transit Hub/Major Transfer Point

Hours:

® Bus Stop (Approximate Location)

I Noteworthy Location

El Immediate Health Care

Friday: 4:30 PM—9:00 PM
Saturday: 10:30 AM—8:00 PM
Sunday: 10:30 AM—6:00 PM

From Old Town Transit Center



Park City Transit

On-Demand

oD

Park City Medical Center

N
6III

Park City Ice Arena @ Peace House
0
0

@ National Ability Center People’s Health Clinic &
Summit County Health
Treasure Mountain Department
Junior High \o P
© ®
Park City Heights

\
9 n Park City

High School (PCHS)

Homestake
Parking Lot

OldTown —
Transit Center
(OTTC)

A

Hospital m
Immediate Health Care n

On=Demand

How Does On-Demand Work?

Passengers can request a ride via phone by dialing
(435) 640-7819

Once aride request is received, a Park City Transit vehicle
will arrive no more than 15 minutes after the specified
pick-up time.*

Rides are completed on a time and space available
basis, so wait times may vary slightly.

*To guarantee pickup within 15 minutes of your specified time, request
your ride at least one hour in advance.

Oon-Demand Zones:

To/From Hospital or Health Clinic

From/to the following stops:

00006000

Hours: 7:00 AM-11:00 PM daily

To/From N.A.C. or Ice Arena
From/to the following stops:

00006000

Hours: 7:00 AM-11:00 PM daily

To/From Park City Heights

From/to the following stops:

000606VOOD

Hours: 7:00 AM-11:00 PM daily

Homestake / Fresh Market
From/to the following stops:

Hours: 10:00 AM-11:00 PM daily

|

Passengers may only be picked up and dropped off
at stops within the SAME ZONE, except for stops
within the Quinn’s Junction area.





